Row 1
Row 2
Row 3
Row 4

Row 1
Row 2
Row 3
Row 4

Row 1
Row 2
Row 3
Row 4

Row 1
Row 2
Row 3
Row 4
Row 5
Row 6
Row 7

Row 1
Row 2
Row 3

Pole
302
125
24

68
380

11
76
300

76
138
300

24

45

84

11
25
174

Grid

Non Jap A/P
88
44
81

Sidecars

Jap over 300cc
44

6

43

Bike/Rider 100+
89
81
3
141
49

Bike/Rider18 - 99
21
77
75

282
87
121

43
82
15

138
99

74
87
71
303
177

302
72
83
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Points
1st 25 [ 11th 10
2nd 20 | 12th 9
3rd 18 | 13th 8
4th 17 | 14th 7
5th 16 | 15th 6
6th 15 | 16th 5
7th 14 | 17th 4
8th 13 | 18th 3
9th 12 | 19th 2
10th 11 | 20th 1




Row 4
Row 5
Row 6
Row 7

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

82
45
327
71

Non Jap All Powers

Race 1
88
302
81
44
125

Sidecars

Race 1
43
380
15
2
82

David Tye

Ryan Munns
John Munns
Ron Funk

Max Thompson

Deane/Greet
Ellis/Montiford
Klein/Hoare
Tor/Hochepied

73
46
36
194

Kenman/Kenman

Jap over 300cc

Race 1
11
138
76
6
300
99
73

van Strien
Ellem
Downs
Herlihen
Wright

J. Gordon
Tranter

Jap up to 300cc

Race 1
21
25
327

82
34
174
45
75
83

Jordan
Montiford
Clacher
Brown
Cocroft

T Antak
Carrick

R Antak
Dodd
Burgess

67

44
808

Race

302
282
81
44
49
24

Race

43
380
82
15

Race

11
44
76
138

300
99
73

Race

21

327
25
82
83
44
45
72
36

Race 3
88
302
125
81
44

Race 3

43
15
380

82

Race 3
44
11
76
138

99
300
73

Race 3
21
25

89
327
82
83
44
72
174

Race 4
88
302
125
282
81

Race 4

15
43
82

Race 4
44
11
138

99
327
300

Race 4
21

25
44
89
83
327
82

Race 5
302
88
282
44
125
49

Race 5
43

Race 5
6
327

Race 5

327

89

9

36

3

84

313

808

Race 6
125
88
44

Race 6
43
2
82

Race 6
76
6
327
300
73

Race 6

7

25

89

82

327

83

36

Race 7

Race 7
43
2

Race 7

Race 7

25
89
45
82
72

34



11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

72

36

94
71
303
313
73
84
177
808

Thexton
Stevens
Longford
Pierini
Barclay
Rees
Accatino
Chandler
Tranter
McGrath
Donovan
Horey

Bike/Rider 100+

Race 1
74
87
81

138
282
300
3
71
49
24
177

Carrick
Brillus
Munns
Ellem
Aitchison
Wright
Pierini
Rees
Slater
Stevenson
Donovan

Bike/Rider to 99

Race 1
21
11

302
25
7
67
83
174
45
82
75
36
72
73
9
327
34

Jordan
van Strien
Munns
Montiford
Brown
Rosman
Burgess
Carrick

R Antak
Cocroft
Dodd
Longford
Thexton
Tranter
Stevens
Clacher

T Antak

89
174

75
34
71
94

313
177

73
808

Race

74
81
87
282
138
300

71
24
177

Race

11
21
302
77
25
44
72
83
67
36
82

75
327
73
34
71

45

36
75
34
94
313

71
177
73
808

Race 3
74
81
300
71

24
177

Race 3
21
11
302
25

67
83
36
174
34

327
72
46
73
75

194

Race 4

74
81
25
282
21

3
300

Race 4
302

25
83
174
36
67

Race 5
3
84
24
177
303

Race 5
44
302
67
83
36
45

327

Race 6
25
74
300

84
177

Race 6

25
67
89
174
83
36
34

Race 7
3
177

Race 7
67
89
25

313



18th 94 Barclay 808 45
19th 71 Rees 82
20th 808



