

2020 Big Thaw



Grid	
n Jap A/P	

	Pole	Non Jap A/P		
Row 1	302		88	282
Row 2	125		44	87
Row 3	24		81	121
Row 4				
		Sidecars		
Row 1	68			43
Row 2	380			82
Row 3	6			15
Row 4	2			
		Jap over 300cc		
Row 1	11		44	138
Row 2	76		6	99
Row 3	300		43	
Row 4				

Row 1		Bike/Rider 100+	
Row 2	76	89	74
Row 3	138	81	87
Row 4	300	3	71
Row 5	24	141	303
Row 6	45	49	177
Row 7	84		
		Bike/Rider18 - 99	
Row 1	11	21	302
Row 2	25	77	72
Row 3	174	75	83

√ ¢	arly Motor	cycle spor	>
leenslan	arly Motor	3	club Inc
10 N	1	3	, .
	QEMSO		

www.qemsc.com.au

Points					
1st	25	11th	10		
2nd	20	12th	9		
3rd	18	13th	8		
4th	17	14th	7		
5th	16	15th	6		
6th	15	16th	5		
7th	14	17th	4		
8th	13	18th	3		
9th	12	19th	2		
10th	11	20th	1		

	82	73	67					
Row 5	45	46	9					
Row 6	327	36	44					
Row 7	71	194	808					
	Non Jap A	All Powers	_					
	5 4		Race		5 4			
4 . 1	Race 1	D. SIT.	2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7
1st	88	David Tye	302	88	88	302	125	
2nd	302	Ryan Munns	282	302	302	88	88	
3rd	81	John Munns	81	125	125	282	44	
4th	44	Ron Funk	44	81	282	44		
5th	125	Max Thompson	49	44	81	125		
			24			49		
	Sidecars							
	Sidecais		Race					
	Race 1		2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7
1st	43	Deane/Greet	- 6	6	6	43	43	43
2nd	380	Ellis/Montiford	43	43	15	2	2	2
3rd	15	Klein/Hoare	380	15	43	_	82	_
4th	2	Tor/Hochepied	82	380	82		02	
5th	82	Kenman/Kenman	15	2	2			
3011	02	Kemman Kemman	2	82	_			
	Jap over	300cc						
	•		Race					
	Race 1		2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7
	4.4	a			44	6		
1st	11	van Strien	11	44	44	0	76	
1st 2nd	11	van Strien Ellem	11 44	44 11	11	327	76 6	
2nd	138	Ellem	44	11	11		6	
2nd 3rd	138 76	Ellem Downs	44 76	11 76	11 138		6 327	
2nd 3rd 4th	138 76 6	Ellem Downs Herlihen	44 76 138	11 76 138	11 138 6		6 327 300	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	138 76 6 300	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright	44 76 138 6	11 76 138 6	11 138 6 99		6 327 300	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	138 76 6 300 99	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon	44 76 138 6 300	11 76 138 6 99	11 138 6 99 327		6 327 300	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	138 76 6 300 99	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter	44 76 138 6 300 99	11 76 138 6 99 300	11 138 6 99 327		6 327 300	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	138 76 6 300 99 73	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter	44 76 138 6 300 99 73	11 76 138 6 99 300	11 138 6 99 327		6 327 300	
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	138 76 6 300 99 73	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter	44 76 138 6 300 99 73	11 76 138 6 99 300	11 138 6 99 327		6 327 300	Race 7
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter	44 76 138 6 300 99 73	11 76 138 6 99 300 73	11 138 6 99 327 300	327	6 327 300 73	Race 7
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7	327 Race 5 327 89	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25	7 25
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21	327 Race 5 327	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89	7
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25	7 25 89 45
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25	327 Race 5 327 89 9	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89	7 25 89
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327 7	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher Brown	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7 89	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25 44	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89 82	7 25 89 45
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327 7 82	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher Brown Cocroft	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25 82	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7 89 327	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25 44 89	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36 3	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89 82 327	7 25 89 45 82
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327 7 82 34	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher Brown Cocroft T Antak	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25 82 83	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7 89 327 82	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25 44 89 83	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36 3 84	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89 82 327 83	7 25 89 45 82 72
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 9th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327 7 82 34 174 45 75	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher Brown Cocroft T Antak Carrick	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25 82 83 44 45 72	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7 89 327 82 83 44 72	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25 44 89 83 327	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36 3 84 313	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89 82 327 83	7 25 89 45 82 72 9
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	138 76 6 300 99 73 Jap up to Race 1 21 25 327 7 82 34 174 45	Ellem Downs Herlihen Wright J. Gordon Tranter 300cc Jordan Montiford Clacher Brown Cocroft T Antak Carrick R Antak	44 76 138 6 300 99 73 Race 2 21 7 327 25 82 83 44 45	11 76 138 6 99 300 73 Race 3 21 25 7 89 327 82 83 44	11 138 6 99 327 300 Race 4 21 7 25 44 89 83 327	327 Race 5 327 89 9 36 3 84 313	6 327 300 73 Race 6 7 25 89 82 327 83	7 25 89 45 82 72 9

11+h	72	Thoyton	89	45				
11th	72	Thexton		45				
12th	9	Stevens	174	9				
13th	36	Longford	9	36				
14th	3	Pierini	75	75				
15th	94	Barclay	34	34				
16th	71	Rees	71	94				
17th	303	Accatino	94	313				
18th	313	Chandler	3	3				
19th	73	Tranter	313	71				
20th	84	McGrath	177	177				
21st	177	Donovan	73	73				
22nd	808	Horey	808	808				
	Bike/Ride	er 100+						
	Direct Mar	. 100	Race					
	Race 1		2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7
1st	74	Carrick	74	74	74	3	25	3
2nd	87	Brillus	81	81	81	84	74	177
			87					1//
3rd	81	Munns		300	25	24	300	
4th	138	Ellem	282	71	282	177	3	
5th	282	Aitchison	138	3	21	303	84	
6th	300	Wright	300	24	3		177	
7th	3	Pierini	3	177	300			
8th	71	Rees	71					
9th	49	Slater	24					
10th	24	Stevenson	177					
11th	177	Donovan						
	Bike/Ride	er to 99						
			Race					
	Race 1		2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7
1st	21	Jordan	11	21	302	44	7	67
2nd	11	van Strien	21	11	7	302	25	89
3rd	302	Munns	302	302	25	67	67	7
4th	25	Montiford	77	25	83	83	89	25
5th	7	Brown	25	7	174	36	174	9
6th	67	Rosman	44	67	36	45	83	313
7th	83	Burgess	72	83	67	9	36	020
8th	174	Carrick	83	36	07	327	34	
9th	45	R Antak	67	174		327	9	
							9	
10th	82	Cocroft	36	34				
11th	75 26	Dodd	82	9				
12th	36	Longford	9	327				
13th	72	Thexton	75	72				
14th	73	Tranter	327	46				
15th 16th	9	Stevens Clacher	73 34	73				
	327			75				

71 194

17th 34 T Antak

18th	94	Barclay	808	45
19th	71	Rees		82
20th				808